BSD Early Learning

Preschool at Merlo Station
1841 SW Merlo Dr, Beaverton, OR 97006

Spring 2021 Enrollment Open
Now (Classes Starting in March)!

e Free tuition for eligible families

e Children age 4 on or before
September 1, 2020

e Contactless, online learning,
with iPads and materials
provided

e Child-oriented, nurturing
environment providing children
the freedom to learn through
play, cultural celebration,
exploration, and inquiry
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For more information:

email
preschoolpromiseinfo
@beaverton.k12.or.us

Apply at:
http://bit.ly/WashCoPS
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Income Eligibility

Household Size  Annual Income Limits
$34,480
$43,440
$52,400
$61,360
$70,320
$79,280
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$88,240

Families with income up to the annual
income limits listed here may be eligible



