

## BSD Early Learning Preschool at Merlo Station

1841 SW Merlo Dr, Beaverton, OR 97006

## Spring 2021 Enrollment Open Now (Classes Starting in March)!

- Free tuition for eligible families
- Children age 4 on or before September 1, 2020
- Contactless, online learning, with iPads and materials provided
- Child-oriented, nurturing environment providing children the freedom to learn through play, cultural celebration, exploration, and inquiry

## For more information:

email preschoolpromiseinfo @beaverton.k12.or.us

Apply at:
http://bit.ly/WashCoPS
P

## **Income Eligibility**

Household Size	Annual Income Limits
2	\$34,480
3	\$43,440
4	\$52,400
5	\$61,360
6	\$70,320
7	\$79,280
8	\$88,240

Families with income up to the annual income limits listed here may be eligible





